To join the North Augusta A North Augusta Artists Guild, F	North August tists Guild, please send your check for \$ PO Box 7314, North Augusta, SC 29861. If h. If you plan to participate in our annual	36 payable to NAAG and mail to you are joining after January, dues
Name		
Address		
Address		State ZIP

North Augusta Artists Guild The North Augusta Artists Guild has been active for over 20 years providing an outlet to the community for local artists to share their work, find encouragement and support the local arts. Membership is open to all artists in all media – oils, acrylics, watercolor, ceramics, photography, fiber, jewelry, glass, collage, pastel, sculpture – and to supporters of the arts.

The Guild meets the first Tuesday of each month with social time beginning at 6:30 and the meeting starting at 7:00 PM. We offer a strong speaker program, pot-luck dinners, special social activities throughout the year, in addition to an Artist of the Month program. The Guild is also a partner organization with the Arts and Heritage Center of North Augusta where our Annual Art Show & Sale is held.

Meetings are held at the North Augusta Community Center, 495 Brookside Avenue, North Augusta, South Carolina.

Please visit our website at www.northaugustaartistsguild.com On Facebook @ North Augusta Artists Guild Email: hello@northaugustaartistsguild.com